
Account Name                   :	Mr. MUTHRESH KUMAR SHARMA

Address                        		   :	 E 38/39, MODEL TOWN

                               		    								AGRA ROAD, JAMDOLI

                                         				JAIPUR-302003

                                         				Jaipur

Date                                    :	27 Aug 2023

Account Number                 :	00000020005291278

Account Description            :	SBCHQ-PSP-PUB IND -SILVER-INR

Branch                                :	C-SCHEME

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	2.7

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	85252360622

IFS Code                            :SBIN0007888

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	302002011

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	No

Balance as on 27 Feb 2023  :	11,274.73

 

Account Statement from 27 Feb 2023 to 27 Aug 2023

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

27 Feb
2023

27 Feb
2023

by debit card-
SBIPOS004416427307BAIRW
A FARMING CENTRE  JAIPUR
-

220.00 11,054.73

1 Mar 2023 1 Mar 2023 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GORJEP*RBI060
2326903891*TERASURY
OFFICE-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199411044308

48,250.00 59,304.73

2 Mar 2023 2 Mar 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/306113565877/RELIAN
CE/CITI/jio@citiba/JIO20-

TRANSFER TO
4696917162098

155.00 59,149.73

2 Mar 2023 2 Mar 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/306110936743/ANAND
IN/sbin/6120822718/Pay t-

TRANSFER TO
4695650162094

1,800.00 57,349.73

2 Mar 2023 2 Mar 2023 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2808
SBBJ MOBILE VAN
JAIPUR-

5,000.00 52,349.73

2 Mar 2023 2 Mar 2023 REVERSE ATM WDL-- 5,000.00 57,349.73
2 Mar 2023 2 Mar 2023 TO TRANSFER-

UPI/DR/306168038138/MOOL
CHA/PYTM/paytm-5418/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
4696914162091

105.00 57,244.73

3 Mar 2023 3 Mar 2023 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2469
BLA ATM               JAIPUR-

5,000.00 52,244.73

4 Mar 2023 4 Mar 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/306303770919/MUTHR
ESH/IPOS/9414301561/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4695711162098

4,700.00 47,544.73

4 Mar 2023 4 Mar 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/306311648583/muthres
h/rmgb/8307606054/Pay t-

TRANSFER TO
5099707162090

5,000.00 42,544.73

5 Mar 2023 5 Mar 2023 WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
39793230556

7,634.00 34,910.73

8 Mar 2023 8 Mar 2023 DEBIT-ACHDr
NACH00000000006577 SHRI
GODHAMMAH-

250.00 34,660.73



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

10 Mar
2023

10 Mar
2023

WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
39743879167

15,269.00 19,391.73

16 Mar
2023

16 Mar
2023

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4230
SBBJ MOBILE VAN
JAIPUR-

3,500.00 15,891.73

16 Mar
2023

16 Mar
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/307515394311/muthres
h/sbin/6133229124/Pay t-

TRANSFER TO
4694095162091

15,000.00 891.73

24 Mar
2023

24 Mar
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/344959668431/MANIS
H  /KKBK/ms46405081/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097947162091

250.00 641.73

25 Mar
2023

25 Mar
2023

CREDIT INTEREST-- 129.00 770.73

29 Mar
2023

29 Mar
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/345476639986/PhoneP
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n-

TRANSFER TO
5097712162099

181.00 589.73

3 Apr 2023 3 Apr 2023 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GORJEP*RBI094
2390904457*TERASURY
OFFICE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697253044307

58,440.00 59,029.73

4 Apr 2023 4 Apr 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/346026655227/SETHI
SE/YESB/Q94330963@/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4898734162091

550.00 58,479.73

4 Apr 2023 4 Apr 2023 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1124
BLA ATM               JAIPUR-

15,000.00 43,479.73

5 Apr 2023 5 Apr 2023 WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
39793230556

7,634.00 35,845.73

8 Apr 2023 8 Apr 2023 DEBIT-ACHDr
NACH00000000006577 SHRI
GODHAMMAH-

250.00 35,595.73

10 Apr
2023

10 Apr
2023

WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
39743879167

15,269.00 20,326.73

13 Apr
2023

13 Apr
2023

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 8986
BLA ATM               JAIPUR-

5,000.00 15,326.73

13 Apr
2023

13 Apr
2023

REVERSE ATM WDL-- 5,000.00 20,326.73

14 Apr
2023

14 Apr
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/347046699539/VINOD
KU/BARB/9799369914/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897694162092

140.00 20,186.73

18 Apr
2023

18 Apr
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/310883312395/satyam
f/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

450.00 19,736.73

20 Apr
2023

20 Apr
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/347683900481/PhoneP
e/YESB/BBPSBP@ybl/Paymen
-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

373.00 19,363.73

20 Apr
2023

20 Apr
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/347636815523/PhoneP
e/YESB/BBPSBP@ybl/Paymen
-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

1,618.00 17,745.73

20 Apr
2023

20 Apr
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/347671022844/KAVITA
K/SBIN/sharma.dee/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

620.00 17,125.73

20 Apr
2023

20 Apr
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/347690495494/DEVEN
DRA/SBIN/8384909983/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

1,000.00 16,125.73

20 Apr
2023

20 Apr
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/347603736581/NEERA
J L/ICIC/Q49264750@/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

165.00 15,960.73

22 Apr
2023

22 Apr
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/347851703685/Bharti
A/YESB/AIRTELPRED/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

157.00 15,803.73

22 Apr
2023

22 Apr
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/347898776561/PhoneP
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

107.00 15,696.73



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

24 Apr
2023

24 Apr
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/348044594623/CHOIC
E C/KKBK/Q800016832/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

240.00 15,456.73

24 Apr
2023

24 Apr
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/311472890523/RAM
PHOO/PYTM/paytmqr281/Pay
me-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

1,710.00 13,746.73

25 Apr
2023

25 Apr
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/348102613389/PhoneP
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

181.00 13,565.73

26 Apr
2023

26 Apr
2023

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 8259
SBBJ MOBILE VAN
JAIPUR-

4,500.00 9,065.73

28 Apr
2023

28 Apr
2023

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GORJEP*RBI119
2325995899*TERASURY
OFFICE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697231044303

30,325.00 39,390.73

28 Apr
2023

28 Apr
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/348402602689/SUREN
DRA/BARB/9887126677/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897694162092

140.00 39,250.73

29 Apr
2023

29 Apr
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/348571071648/VINAY
R/SBIN/9929597843/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

35.00 39,215.73

1 May 2023 1 May 2023 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GORJEP*RBI121
2339400034*TERASURY
OFFICE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697222044304

60,990.00 1,00,205.73

2 May 2023 2 May 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/312208713368/Green
se/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

550.00 99,655.73

3 May 2023 3 May 2023 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GORJEP*RBI124
2348853984*TERASURY
OFFICE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697230044303

7,000.00 1,06,655.73

3 May 2023 3 May 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/312388677323/Jio
Post/PYTM/paytm-5381/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4897692162094

470.82 1,06,184.91

4 May 2023 4 May 2023 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9199
SBBJ MOBILE VAN
JAIPUR-

10,000.00 96,184.91

5 May 2023 5 May 2023 WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
39793230556

7,634.00 88,550.91

6 May 2023 6 May 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/312630097773/muthres
h/rmgb/8307606054/Pay t-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

3,000.00 85,550.91

6 May 2023 6 May 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/312630099007/kratika
/ioba/2137010000/Pay t-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

1,000.00 84,550.91

6 May 2023 6 May 2023 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/REV/312630099007-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897695162091

1,000.00 85,550.91

7 May 2023 7 May 2023 DEBIT-ACHDr
NACH00000000006577 SHRI
GODHAMMAH-

250.00 85,300.91

9 May 2023 9 May 2023 BULK POSTING-BY SALARY- 25,000.00 1,10,300.91
9 May 2023 9 May 2023 BULK POSTING-BY SALARY- 4,000.00 1,14,300.91

10 May
2023

10 May
2023

WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
39743879167

15,269.00 99,031.91

10 May
2023

10 May
2023

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GORJEP*RBI131
2357309742*TERASURY
OFFICE-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199411044308

142.00 99,173.91

10 May
2023

10 May
2023

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GORJEP*RBI131
2357309741*TERASURY
OFFICE-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199410044308

142.00 99,315.91



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

10 May
2023

10 May
2023

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GORJEP*RBI131
2357309740*TERASURY
OFFICE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697187044302

142.00 99,457.91

11 May
2023

11 May
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/349726195715/MEENA
/PUNB/meena.sarr/Payment-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

550.00 98,907.91

12 May
2023

12 May
2023

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 369
NEAR ASHINSH CIRCLE
JAIPUR-

5,000.00 93,907.91

16 May
2023

16 May
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/313611400774/satyam
f/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

600.00 93,307.91

17 May
2023

17 May
2023

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3178
BLA ATM               JAIPUR-

3,000.00 90,307.91

18 May
2023

18 May
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/313859579279/RAM
PHOO/PYTM/paytmqr281/Pay
me-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

1,100.00 89,207.91

19 May
2023

19 May
2023

TO CLEARING-Chq No.
817086 AXS   LIFE
INSURANCE CORPORATIO-
817086

817086 15,362.00 73,845.91

27 May
2023

27 May
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/314736043202/Muthres
h/aubl/2111216733/Pay t-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

20,000.00 53,845.91

27 May
2023

27 May
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/314736068676/Rachan
a /aubl/2011216730/Pay t-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

20,000.00 33,845.91

27 May
2023

27 May
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/314736069148/Muthres
h/aubl/2111216733/Pay t-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

30,000.00 3,845.91

27 May
2023

27 May
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/351317140596/Bharti
A/YESB/AIRTELPRED/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

157.00 3,688.91

28 May
2023

28 May
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/314809876372/PRAVE
EN /PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

700.00 2,988.91

1 Jun 2023 1 Jun 2023 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GORJEP*RBI152
2385725324*TERASURY
OFFICE-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199683044306

60,990.00 63,978.91

4 Jun 2023 4 Jun 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/315538900871/Rachan
a /aubl/2011216730/Pay t-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

25,500.00 38,478.91

5 Jun 2023 5 Jun 2023 WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
39793230556

7,634.00 30,844.91

5 Jun 2023 5 Jun 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/352281953636/PAWA
N
CH/BARB/kumarpawan/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

4,000.00 26,844.91

7 Jun 2023 7 Jun 2023 DEBIT-ACHDr
NACH00000000006577 SHRI
GODHAMMAH-

250.00 26,594.91

8 Jun 2023 8 Jun 2023 WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
39793230556

100.00 26,494.91

10 Jun
2023

10 Jun
2023

WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
39743879167

15,269.00 11,225.91

11 Jun
2023

11 Jun
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/316260473065/PRAVE
EN /PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

805.00 10,420.91

22 Jun
2023

22 Jun
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/353920915124/PhoneP
e/YESB/BBPSBP@ybl/Paymen
-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

3,314.00 7,106.91

22 Jun
2023

22 Jun
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/353943002961/PhoneP
e/YESB/BBPSBP@ybl/Paymen
-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

291.00 6,815.91

25 Jun
2023

25 Jun
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/317691052669/PRAVE
EN /PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

1,160.00 5,655.91



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

25 Jun
2023

25 Jun
2023

CREDIT INTEREST-- 262.00 5,917.91

1 Jul 2023 1 Jul 2023 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GORJEP*RBI182
2340866796*TERASURY
OFFICE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697209044300

60,990.00 66,907.91

1 Jul 2023 1 Jul 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/354861516670/SETHI
SE/YESB/Q959730163/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

300.00 66,607.91

3 Jul 2023 3 Jul 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/355038754682/SETHI
SE/YESB/Q07535483@/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

450.00 66,157.91

3 Jul 2023 3 Jul 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/355022871155/Jio
Post/PYTM/paytm-5381/OidPT-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

470.82 65,687.09

3 Jul 2023 3 Jul 2023 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3778
SBBJ MOBILE VAN
JAIPUR-

10,000.00 55,687.09

5 Jul 2023 5 Jul 2023 WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
39793230556

7,634.00 48,053.09

7 Jul 2023 7 Jul 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/318849434514/MUTHR
ESH/rmgb/8307606170/Pay t-

TRANSFER TO
4897694162092

2,000.00 46,053.09

7 Jul 2023 7 Jul 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/318849434584/Rachan
a /aubl/2011216730/Pay t-

TRANSFER TO
4897694162092

10,000.00 36,053.09

7 Jul 2023 7 Jul 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/355424395280/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKHE/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
4897694162092

7,680.76 28,372.33

7 Jul 2023 7 Jul 2023 DEBIT-ACHDr
NACH00000000006577 SHRI
GODHAMMAH-

250.00 28,122.33

9 Jul 2023 9 Jul 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/319087662164/PRAVE
EN /PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

1,760.00 26,362.33

10 Jul 2023 10 Jul 2023 WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
39743879167

15,269.00 11,093.33

10 Jul 2023 10 Jul 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/355765615522/MAHAV
EER/YESB/Q179819508/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

1,054.00 10,039.33

12 Jul 2023 12 Jul 2023 by debit card-
OTHPOS319313012663BAHRI
GOODS CARRIERS PJAIPUR-

450.00 9,589.33

12 Jul 2023 12 Jul 2023 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2303
BLA ATM               JAIPUR-

2,000.00 7,589.33

13 Jul 2023 13 Jul 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/356042552856/PhoneP
e/YESB/BBPSBP@ybl/Paymen
-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

390.00 7,199.33

14 Jul 2023 14 Jul 2023 BULK POSTING-ITDTAX
REFUND 2023-24
BGZPS2696L-

19,620.00 26,819.33

16 Jul 2023 16 Jul 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/356303025483/SHRI
RAM/YESB/Q563986902/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

1,020.00 25,799.33

19 Jul 2023 19 Jul 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/320022361973/Babu
Lal/IDFB/9982943184/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897692162094

5,100.00 20,699.33

24 Jul 2023 24 Jul 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/320545613383/ANAND
IN/HDFC/anandinter/5AP73-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

240.00 20,459.33

29 Jul 2023 29 Jul 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/357604508226/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKHE/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

3,002.00 17,457.33

30 Jul 2023 30 Jul 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/357796853164/RAMDE
V P/PUNB/8955177875/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

1,250.00 16,207.33



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

3 Aug 2023 3 Aug 2023 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6720
SBBJ MOBILE VAN
JAIPUR-

2,500.00 13,707.33

3 Aug 2023 3 Aug 2023 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GORJEP*RBI216
2315347905*TERASURY
OFFICE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697217044301

63,224.00 76,931.33

3 Aug 2023 3 Aug 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/321545649823/Green
se/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

759.00 76,172.33

4 Aug 2023 4 Aug 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/321697386165/AJAY
KUM/BARB/8209106113/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897694162092

10,000.00 66,172.33

4 Aug 2023 4 Aug 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/358226840542/ANUSH
KA /UTIB/m969425196/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897694162092

4,300.00 61,872.33

5 Aug 2023 5 Aug 2023 WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
39793230556

7,634.00 54,238.33

7 Aug 2023 7 Aug 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/358512885846/PRADE
EP /SBIN/9649206606/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

1,035.00 53,203.33

7 Aug 2023 7 Aug 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/358505850447/KULDE
EP /CNRB/mandirji@y/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

900.00 52,303.33

7 Aug 2023 7 Aug 2023 DEBIT-ACHDr
NACH00000000006577 SHRI
GODHAMMAH-

250.00 52,053.33

8 Aug 2023 8 Aug 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/358641090186/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKHE/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

7,680.76 44,372.57

10 Aug
2023

10 Aug
2023

WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
39743879167

15,269.00 29,103.57

12 Aug
2023

12 Aug
2023

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/322416827392/XXX
XXXX950AUBLBill Payme-

LTA3BA00S5MQS
OJMOAIFANRW9
TRANSFER T

1.00 29,102.57

12 Aug
2023

12 Aug
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/322468790730/BHAGE
RIA/ICIC/eazypay.57/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

500.00 28,602.57

14 Aug
2023

14 Aug
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/322602532578/RAM
PHOO/PYTM/paytmqr281/Pay
me-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

1,675.00 26,927.57

16 Aug
2023

16 Aug
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/322845473869/Jio
Prep/PYTM/paytm-jiom/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897692162094

155.00 26,772.57

16 Aug
2023

16 Aug
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/359433162962/PhoneP
e/YESB/BBPSBP@ybl/Paymen
-

TRANSFER TO
4897692162094

3,517.00 23,255.57

16 Aug
2023

16 Aug
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/359484931637/PhoneP
e/YESB/BBPSBP@ybl/Paymen
-

TRANSFER TO
4897692162094

370.00 22,885.57

16 Aug
2023

16 Aug
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/359469380432/PRADE
EP /SBIN/9649206606/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897692162094

1,055.00 21,830.57

17 Aug
2023

17 Aug
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/359546466590/ROOP
LAX/SBIN/laxmi.roop/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

3,300.00 18,530.57

23 Aug
2023

23 Aug
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/360185364553/SETHI
SE/YESB/Q03741316@/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4897692162094

542.00 17,988.57

24 Aug
2023

24 Aug
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/360225588483/SETHI
SE/YESB/Q61617276@/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

326.00 17,662.57

26 Aug
2023

26 Aug
2023

by debit card-
SBIPOS004706025570CENTR
AL POLICE CANTEEN JAIPUR
-

1,007.00 16,655.57



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 


